callsign
LN491RV
N451CG
N40RQ
SWA6715
SWQ9576
CFEMT
N600WM

ac_type
L35
H25B
HAAT
B737
B734
L35
BE40

registratior dep_af

TIST
N451CG  KOPF
N40RQ KTPA

N479WN KIND
N804T) KCAE

CYyz
N600OWM KSUA

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

HEHAHHAH

dep_time des_time

11/22/2017 1:51
11/22/2017 14:14

11/22/2017 17:58 01R

11/22/2017 18:59
11/22/2017 19:03
11/22/2017 20:01
11/22/2017 20:04

dep_rwy des_rwy

01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir
LANDING
LANDING
TERRAIN
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



